Helder Pereira
José Fontinha
Rui Silva

Hugo Machado
Jodo Tanoeiro
Antonio Simoes
Jorge Nunes
Ricardp Guedes
Jorge Rosa
Gongalo Campos
Nuno Maia
Fabio Lamas
Paulo Ferreira
Luis Alexandre
Tedfilo Casimiro
Paulo Gomes
Marco Pedro
Bruno Pereira
José David
Sergio Antunes
Helder Bras
Paulo Roque

Hugo Faria

\AGAO DE AT
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CAFzz
CBA-S
ACRS Cita
THA
ADCT-S
IND-S
ACRS Cita
ADCT-S
CAFzz
TSU
CDAA
FTT
CAFzz
ACRS Cita
FTT
FTT
ACRLINHA
SDTT
CDAA
SCFZ
ACR Linha
FTT
FTT

Gloria

84

71

100

76

82
84

88

70

F.

Zezere Almourol

100

74

89
76

100
76
87

69

66

100

93

72

63

Corvus Alcanena

86

60

89
72

100

52

T. Dores

Associacdo de Atletismo de Santarem
CAMP./CIR. TRAIL (TRAIL) 2024

C.Ribat. FerreiraT AlmondaT Nabdo Coruja
100 99 100 92 100 100
80 85 86
78 92 83
99 100
91
100
71
86
60 82
70
99
93

Espite

174
146

200
162
174

Templ

92
63

78

100
74

70

71

Alpi

98

98

88

84

84

100
51

Total

1325
536
533
497
433
358
357
248
202
200
195
189
171
165
158
154
129
100

93
88
71
70
52



